Albany—1-800-624-7931 Sebring—1-877-605-0273 Griffin—1-800-241-1350
109
Dry Pressure Gauges
NCI Part No. Size
GA-SG600 60 psi Aluminum Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-SG100 100 psi Aluminum Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-SG160 160 psi Aluminum Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-SG200 200 psi Aluminum Gauge
Liquid Filled Plastic Pressure Gauges
NCI Part No. Size
GA-ABS100 100 psi Plastic  Case Gauge
GA-ABS160 160 psi Plastic  Case Gauge
GA-ABS200 200 psi Plastic  Case Gauge
GA-ABS300 300 psi Plastic  Case Gauge
Ammonia Pressure Gauges
NCI Part No. Size
GA-ASG160 Ammonia Gauge
Pressure Gauges
4 inch Liquid Filled Guage
NCI Part No. Size
GA-PDSS2P015A001 All Stainless Steel Gauge, 1/4” Fitting
Liquid Filled Pressure Gauges
NCI Part No. Size
GA-GG30 30 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-GG60 60 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-GG100 100 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-GG300 300 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-GG600 600 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-GG1000 1000 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-GG3000 3000 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem
GA-GG5000 5000 psi Stainless Case Gauge, Brass Stem